Ohio Conference Resource Library
Cassettes and CDs

Title

God’s Intention for the City

God’s Presence in the City

God’'s Promise for the City

How to Be Born Again

| Have Decided to Live Like a Believer (set) (copies 1 and 2)
Letting Go (set)

Ohio Conference 2005 Annual Conference Assembly (set)
Ohio Conference 2006 Annual Conference Assembly (set)
Prayer: Finding the Heart's True Home (set)

Praying With the Anabaptists

Revitalizing Testimony in Worship Songs (CD)

Seven Habits of Highly Effective People (set)

Author

Brown, Hubert
Brown, Hubert
Brown, Hubert
Graham, Billy
Campolo, Dr. Tony
Rohr, Richard

Foster, Richard J.

Nafziger, Christine
Covey, Stephen R.

Call #
253.091
253.091
253.091

248.24
248.4
248.4

259.62

259.62

248.32

242.809

301.15



