Ohio Conference Resource Library Cassettes and CDs

Title	Author	Call #
God's Intention for the City	Brown, Hubert	253.091
God's Presence in the City	Brown, Hubert	253.091
God's Promise for the City	Brown, Hubert	253.091
How to Be Born Again	Graham, Billy	248.24
I Have Decided to Live Like a Believer (set) (copies 1 and 2)	Campolo, Dr. Tony	248.4
Letting Go (set)	Rohr, Richard	248.4
Ohio Conference 2005 Annual Conference Assembly (set)		259.62
Ohio Conference 2006 Annual Conference Assembly (set)		259.62
Prayer: Finding the Heart's True Home (set)	Foster, Richard J.	248.32
Praying With the Anabaptists		242.809
Revitalizing Testimony in Worship Songs (CD)	Nafziger, Christine	
Seven Habits of Highly Effective People (set)	Covey, Stephen R.	301.15